

S. No. 01

Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode from Srinagar)

CRM(M) no. 475/2024

CrIM no. 959/2024

Sham Lal

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Varut Kumar Gupta, Advocate

Vs.

UT of Ladakh Th. Drugs Inspector Leh

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

28.10.2024

Status report be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 13.12.2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction dated 27.06.2024 shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
28.10.2024
"Imtiyaz"