

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 475/2024

Sham Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Umar Javid, Advocate

vs

U.T. of Ladakh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
08.05.2026

1. Objections stand filed.
2. Record is also received.
3. List for consideration on **07.07.2026**.
4. Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

Jammu
08.05.2026
Nikhil